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FIS - BALTIC CUP 2023

STAGE #6 FIN
MEN'S SLALOM PARALLEL

OFFICIAL RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKUC Arturas (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuovo (FIN)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4.0 °C

FINISH : -4.0 °C

Run 4 Run 5

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Piste Palander PSL Piste Palander PSL
START 375 m 375 m
FINISH 250 m 250 m
DROP 125 m 125 m
HOMOLOGATION 13748/11/20 13748/11/20
GATES 23 23
DIRECTIONS 23 23
STARTING TIME 13:10 13:30

LIST n°1823
Number of competitors: 31, Number of NSA: 5

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

25.03.2023  /  Pyha (FIN)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 0490  /  25.03.2023 at 15:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Result Qualifying [Rank]

  Men  

Final

1 2 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 50.84 2

2 4 180904 TAPANAINEN Jaakko FIN 2002 51.13 4

Small final

3 6 180894 NIEMINEN Miikka FIN 2001 51.88 6

4 16 180928 NIKOLA Oskari FIN 2004 55.08 14

1/4 Final

5 10 422846 WENDELBORG Petter Kramer NOR 2003 52.55 8

6 12 422872 AUBERT Gilbert Andreas Synstad NOR 2003 52.93 10

7 19 180940 JARNSTROM Niilo FIN 2005 55.90 17

8 24 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 58.78 22

1/8 Final

9 1 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 50.63 1

10 11 180914 LAAKSO Teemu FIN 2003 52.61 9

11 13 390052 MAGI Laur EST 2004 53.62 11

12 15 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 54.71 13

13 25 180958 TIRKKONEN Daniel FIN 2006 1:03.21 23

14 26 550139 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars LAT 2006 1:06.76 24

15 3 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 Did Not Start 50.99 3
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Result Qualifying [Rank]

16 5 180854 KERANEN Emil FIN 1999 Did Not Start 51.44 5

1/16 Final

17 8 180930 NIEMI Kasper FIN 2004 51.96 7

18 14 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 53.79 12

19 17 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 55.44 15

20 18 550130 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 55.54 16

21 20 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 55.92 18

22 21 180967 TAMMINEN Into FIN 2006 56.53 19

23 22 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 56.97 20

24 23 180971 HEIKKINEN Alexander FIN 2006 58.28 21
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1/16 Final 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 1 FIN TORVINEN Turo 18.67 Winner

1 TORVINEN Turo 18.64 18.92 37.56 +0.72

16 NIKOLA Oskari 18.17 18.20 36.37 Winner

Q14 16 FIN NIKOLA Oskari 18.15 17.78 35.93 Winner

16 NIKOLA Oskari 18.14 18.70 36.84 Winner

Q15 17 EST RAID Ako Armin 18.07 18.49 36.56 +0.63

16 NIKOLA Oskari 21.93 17.89 39.82 +0.76

9 21.67 Did Not Start

24 RIITSALU Renet 19.05 18.66 37.71 Winner

Q22 24 EST RIITSALU Renet 18.54 19.82 38.36 Winner

24 RIITSALU Renet 18.38 18.28 36.66 +0.29

Q7 8 FIN NIEMI Kasper 18.56 21.67 40.23 +1.35

25 TIRKKONEN Daniel19.31 19.59 38.90 +1.19

Q23 25 FIN TIRKKONEN Daniel19.06 19.82 38.88 Winner

4 TAPANAINEN Jaakko17.42 17.69 35.11 +0.79

Q5 5 FIN KERANEN Emil 18.51 Winner

5 KERANEN Emil Did Not Start

12 AUBERT Gilbert Andreas Synstad17.67 17.79 35.46 +0.66

Q10 12 NORAUBERT Gilbert Andreas Synstad18.66 18.29 36.95 Winner

12 AUBERT Gilbert Andreas Synstad18.12

Q19 21 FIN TAMMINEN Into 18.59 18.90 37.49 +0.54

4 TAPANAINEN Jaakko21.43 17.63 39.06 Winner

Q11 13 EST MAGI Laur 18.11 17.87 35.98 Winner

13 MAGI Laur 17.52 17.70 35.22 +0.49

Q18 20 LAT KUPCS Roberts 17.91 18.12 36.03 +0.05

4 TAPANAINEN Jaakko17.17 17.63 34.80 Winner

Q4 4 FIN TAPANAINEN Jaakko18.15 Winner

4 TAPANAINEN Jaakko17.33 17.40 34.73 Winner

Q3 3 FIN KEMPPAINEN Jesperi19.60 Winner

3 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi Did Not Start

19 JARNSTROM Niilo 18.06 18.24 36.30 +0.98

Q12 14 EST MESILA Rasmus 18.60 17.98 36.58 +0.46

19 JARNSTROM Niilo 18.35

Q17 19 FIN JARNSTROM Niilo 18.19 17.93 36.12 Winner

6 NIEMINEN Miikka 17.83 17.45 35.28 +0.28

Q9 11 FIN LAAKSO Teemu 17.77 17.63 35.40 Winner

11 LAAKSO Teemu 17.87 17.68 35.55 +0.30
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1/16 Final 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q20 22 LAT ALLENS Rihards 17.83 18.19 36.02 +0.62

6 NIEMINEN Miikka 17.65 17.67 35.32 Winner

Q6 6 FIN NIEMINEN Miikka 19.34 Winner

6 NIEMINEN Miikka 17.75 17.50 35.25 Winner

2 SARAVUO Erik 17.08 17.24 34.32 Winner

7 Did Not Start

26 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars18.07 19.13 37.20 +1.79

Q24 26 LAT KUZMINSKIS Valdemars19.06

10 WENDELBORG Petter Kramer17.50 17.40 34.90 +0.37

Q8 10 NORWENDELBORG Petter Kramer18.30 17.56 35.86 Winner

10 WENDELBORG Petter Kramer17.57 17.84 35.41 Winner

Q21 23 FIN HEIKKINEN Alexander18.48 18.51 36.99 +1.13

2 SARAVUO Erik 17.42 17.58 35.00 Winner

Q13 15 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs17.98 18.01 35.99 Winner

15 ABELE Gustavs Harijs17.74 17.49 35.23 +0.30

Q16 18 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis 18.00 18.29 36.29 +0.30

2 SARAVUO Erik 17.19 17.34 34.53 Winner Small final :
Q2 2 FIN SARAVUO Erik 18.07 Winner 16 NIKOLA Oskari 17.95 Did Not Finish

2 SARAVUO Erik 17.57 17.36 34.93 Winner

6 NIEMINEN Miikka 17.63 17.74 35.37 Winner


